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Upon roll call, Harris, yes; Rice, yes. 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 13, 1982 

1980-82 GENERAL FUND 

00143-01 Zytron Corp. 

1981-82 GENERAL FUND 

015291 
019054 
019138 
020109 
020104 
020464 
929727 

Okla. Mailing Equip. Inc. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
National Traffice Law News 
Zytron Corp. 
Purolator ‘Armored Inc. 
Dan P. Scott & Sons 
West Publishing Co. 

1982-83 GENERAL FUND 

300105 
300109 
3002 84 

300285 
300692 
301287 
302396 

302799 
302836 
302902 

302161 
302219 
302233 
302283 
302481 
302498 
302503 
302520 

302543 
302545 
302546 
302667 
302677 
302754 
302770 
302831 
302848 
302855 
302857 
302858 
302860 
302861 
302 862 
302864 
302865 
(302877 

302878 
302879 
302992 
302995 
302996 
302999 
303009 
303046 
303083 
363090 
8305097 
3063136 
303137 
303169 
303170 
303206 
303213 
303218 
303299 
303331 
303336 
303339 
303340 
303346 
303467 
303489 
303491 
303546 

Painter Supply of Okla. Inc. 
Tulsa Trimming Supply 
Mobilfone Service Inc. 
Okla. Capitol Improvement Author. 
Accurate Fire Equip. Co. 
Anixter-Tulsa 
Eve Inc. 
IBM Corp. 
Mid-Continent Surgical Supply 
The Sherwin-Williams yCo. 
Okla. Dept. of Corrections 
Jerry's Trash Service 
Friden Mailing Equip. Co. 
Brad's Body Shop 
Mid-Continent Surgical Supply 
Learning Corp. of America 
J. C. Hamilton 
Eve Inc. 
Aerial Data Service 
Kelly .Tractors & Impl. Co. 
Bloss Sales & Rental 
Laminates Unlimited 
Acme Radiator Inc. 
Kelly-Moore Paint Co. 
Browning-Ferris, Inc. 
Buck's Sporting Goods, Inc. 
Classic Carpets & Supplies 
Big Three Industries Inc. 
Burgess Hardware 
Bridges Ford Tractor 

Cullison Hardware & Lumber 
General Tire Service 
Gilmore Hardware & Lumber 
Kelly Tractor & Impl. Co. 
Lahmeyer Kart Shop 
Jack's Auto Supply 
Guy Henshall Auto Parts 
Dale's Automotive, Inc. 
Auto Battery & Elect. 
Fred Jones Ford 
Lawson Products, Inc. 
Wilderson Chevrolet Co. 
Lawrence Photo/Graphic Inc. 
Hesselbein Tire of Okla. 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Springdale Farms 
City-Wide Distributors 
Nick Knott Turf Equip. 
Hammond Electric 
W. R. Kelly & Sons 
Cherokee Building Materials 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Edison Jewelers & Distributors 
A & D Supply Co. 
Teter Sweeper Service 
-City of Tulsa 
H. L. Moss Co. 
Radio, Inc. 
The Clock Shop 
Freeland Brown Pharmacy 
Bill Story Fire Protection 
Kelly-Moore Paint Co. 
Nick Knott Turf Equip. Co. 
Scott Rice 

Motion carried. 

Supplies 

Maint. Agrmt. 
Pub. Notice 
Law News 
Serv. Agrmt. 
Service 
Supplies 
Inserts 

Paint /Supplies 
Paint /Supplies 
2 Pagers 
Rent 
service 
Parts 
Supplies 
Ribbons 
Supplies 
Paint/Supplies 
Repairs 
Service 

Lease Agrmt. 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Film 
Parts 
Towels 
Photo 
Stearing Arm 
Parts 
Materials 
Repairs 
Paint 
service 
Basketball Nets 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Hardware/Supplies 
Parts/Supplies 
Hardware/Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Parts/Supplies 
Parts/Supplies 
Parts 
Parts 
Parts 
Parts 
Parts 
Hardware 
Parts 
Developer 
Tires 
Supplies 
Food 
Groceries 
Parts 
Motor 
Lumber 
Drywall 
Supplies 
Calculators 
Ceiling Tiel 
Repairs 
City Pound 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Repairs/Supplies 
Medicine 
Inspection 

Paint 
Aerator. Blades 
Supplies 

385. 

344. 
17. 

109. 
222. 
246. 
228. 
33. 

143. 
64. 

50 
3,957. 

39. 
79. 

843. 
557. 
380. 

3,383. 
420. 
20. 

396. 
1,346. 

71. 
225. 

1,069. 
217. 
35. 

569. 
201. 
159. 

50 
35. 

707. 
55. 
39. 

119. 
156. 
131. 
103. 
93. 

lll. 
121. 
59. 

.10 

.99 
30 
67 
.61 
44 
52 
35 
.66 
62 
50 
45 
50 
31 
00 
.33 
.55 
. 80 
.60 
.40 
00 
125 
.40° 
.90 
48 | 
00 
99 
700 
.54 

94 

49 

64 

25 
55 
00 
14 
50 
65 
50 

16 
52 

46 
05 
78 
80 
43 
51 
60 
00 
00 
00 
34 
91 
00 
84 
35 
00 
38 
20 
04 

60 
40 
00 
06 
04 
33 
46 
03 
09 
15 
60 
50 


